
October 13-19, -2024
Sunday, October 13
All Saint’s Polka Mass, 10:30 am

Monday, October 14
JV FB vs. Ponca, 6 pm; TT: R. Mainquist

Tuesday, October 15
JH FB vs. Pierce, 4:30 pm; TT: S. Dendinger
VB @ Laurel, 5:30 pm
Spirit Day
FFA Blood Drive

Wednesday, October 16
End of 1st Quarter, Grades due Oct. 22
FFA Fruit Sales Begin
Dakota State Rep 1:15 pm

Thursday, October 17
VB Vs. Boone, 5 pm; TT: S. Larson
District XCo. @ Albion
Mass 8 am
Freshman Retreat(Mrs. Christensen & Ms. Pfeifer)
Parent’s Night for VB

Friday, October 18
FB @ Oakland, 7 pm; Dismissal 2:50
7th Grade Retreat(Mrs. Dendinger & Mrs. Mainquist)

Saturday, October 19
All Saint’s Fun Night in Menominee
FFA Farmer Feed

COMING EVENTS
Monday, October 21: Conf. VB; JV FB @ So. Sioux, 4:30; All State Announced; Spirit Day
Tuesday, October 22: Mass 8 am; Penance during theology class; FFA National Convention; 1st Qtr. Grades Due
Wednesday, October 23: 1:00 dismissal; PT Conf. 2-7 pm; Choir Field Trip Norfolk
Thursday, October 24: 12:00 dismissal;
Friday, October 25: Fall Break - No School; FB vs. NC, 7 pm; Parents Night: FB/Girls Golf; State XCo


